Lfd . . . - . 108 | 22.8 | 30.8 5.9 15.9
Nr Owner /Besitzer Ring-No.: | Breeder/Zichter | .| cim | 9okm
1 |Team Sylt 2000 - Held 00514-17-0781 Held, Werner & Michaela 556 102 185 3
2 |Team Sylt 2000 - Deigner 05950-17-2128 Deigner, Toni 234 184 348 65 80 12
3 |Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers NL-17-1223652 Wolvers, Ton 156 541 11 54 307 13
4 [Team Sylt 2000 - Deigner 05950-17-2138 Deigner, Toni 362 465 80 350 343 51
5 |Team Sylt 2000 - Kleser / Hallmann 03801-17-0871 Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J. 282 532 150 105 178 75
6 |Team Sylt 2000 - Goeben 07370-17-0543 Goben, Hans-Joachim 241 224 153 335 115
7 |Team Sylt 2000 - Held 00514-17-0884 Held, Werner & Michaela 501 148
8 [Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers 06893-17-0725 Wolvers, Ton 271 126 470 150 153 159
9 |Team Sylt 2000 - BuBRmann 06784-17-0207 Bufmann, Johannes 383 520 338 406 380 X
10 |Team Sylt 2000 - Held 00514-17-0795 Held, Werner & Michaela 498 | 390 X
11 [Team Sylt 2000 - Held 00514-17-0837 Held, Werner & Michaela 2 496 419 431 310 X
12 |Team Sylt 2000 - Kleser / Hallmann 03801-17-0883 Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J. 39 137 364 X
13 [Team Sylt 2000 - Wadewitz 05147-17-0077 Wadewitz, Klaus 301 303 244 411 165 X
14 |Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers 06893-17-0729 Wolvers, Ton 389 207 34 446 376 X
15 [Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers 06893-17-0732 Wolvers, Ton 163 158 281 317 240 X
16 [Team Sylt 2000 - Besche 02201-17-0502 Besche, Karl-Heinz

17 [Team Sylt 2000 - Goeben 07370-17-0510 Goben, Hans-Joachim

18 [Team Sylt 2000 - Goeben 07370-17-0557 Goben, Hans-Joachim

19 [Team Sylt 2000 - Wadewitz 05147-17-0065 Wadewitz, Klaus

20 |Team Sylt 2000 - Besche 02201-17-0584 Besche, Karl-Heinz

21 |Team Sylt 2000 - Casselmann 01190-17-0319 Casselmann, E. & A.

22 |Team Sylt 2000 - Casselmann 01190-17-0316 Casselmann, E. & A.

23 |Team Sylt 2000 - Casselmann 01190-17-0317 Casselmann, E. & A.

24 |Team Sylt 2000 - Deigner 05950-17-2103 Deigner, Toni

25 |Team Sylt 2000 - Deigner 05950-17-2105 Deigner, Toni

26 |Team Sylt 2000 - Deigner 05950-17-2113 Deigner, Toni

27 |Team Sylt 2000 - Fenten 01592-17-0384 Fenten, Heinz

28 |Team Sylt 2000 - Ferchen 05536-17-0023 Ferchen, Willi & Marlies

29 [Team Sylt 2000 - Ferchen 05536-17-0026 Ferchen, Willi & Marlies

30 |Team Sylt 2000 - Ferchen 05536-17-0005 Ferchen, Willi & Marlies

31 [Team Sylt 2000 - Ferchen 05536-17-0019 Ferchen, Willi & Marlies

32 |Team Sylt 2000 - Ferchen 05536-17-0033 Ferchen, Willi & Marlies

33 [Team Sylt 2000 - Ferchen 05536-17-0036 Ferchen, Willi & Marlies
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Team Sylt 2000 - Goeben
Team Sylt 2000 - Held

Team Sylt 2000 - Heun / Makowski
Team Sylt 2000 - Heun / Makowski
Team Sylt 2000 - Kleser / Hallmann

Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers
Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers
Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers
Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers
Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers
Team Sylt 2000 - Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
BuBmann, Johannes

Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Casselmann, E. & A.

Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers

07370-17-0548
00514-17-0793
03584-17-0359
03584-17-0366
03801-17-0868
NL-17-1223655
06893-17-0730
06893-17-0731
NL-17-1223656
NL-17-1223659
NL-17-1223665
NL-17-1223850
NL-17-1223833
NL-17-1223858
NL-17-1223795
NL-17-1223781
NL-17-1223822
NL-17-1223859
06893-17-717
NL-17-1222976
NL-17-1223819
NL-17-1219451
NL-17-1223861
NL-17-1223849
NL-17-1223782
NL-17-1223841
NL-17-1223847
06893-17-723
NL-17-1223796
06893-17-735
06286-17-0834
NL-17-1223851
NL-17-1223857
NL-17-1223679
01190-17-0326
NL-17-1223812
NL-17-1223772
NL-17-1223699

Goben, Hans-Joachim
Held, Werner & Michaela
Makowski, Dieter
Makowski, Dieter
Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J.
Wolvers, Ton

Wolvers, Ton

Wolvers, Ton

Wolvers, Ton

Wolvers, Ton

Wolvers, Ton

131

537

586
63

349
136
214

315
173
278
47
82
307
391
291
499
212
172
175
487
557
520
183
371
465
597
192
69
128
561

461

482
349

235

185
109
223
106
511
203
176
67
105
490
134
443
54
440
314
59
62
413
479
228
82
635

272
373

357

467
310
224

83
262
374
144
250

41
124

57
345
376
174

88
372
263

27
192

75
193
341
112
143
253

450
179
319
269
18
152
176
83
283
20
362
176
371
101
279
85
249
120
337
11
383
165
163
208
190
131
169

188
156
292

49
126
239
149

51
154
158
129
105
148
251
182
280
396
411
323
177

27
130
244
120
141
339
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20
26
27
28
36
39
44
58
69
71
72
74
77
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123

141

147

154
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Ferchen, Willi & Marlies
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Goeben, Hans-Joachim
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Fenten, Heinz

Fenten, Heinz

Ferchen, Willi & Marlies
Goeben, Hans-Joachim
Goeben, Hans-Joachim
Goeben, Hans-Joachim
Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J.
Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J.
Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J.
Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J.
Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J.
Ferchen, Willi & Marlies
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers
Fenten, Heinz

Ferchen, Willi & Marlies
Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J.
Weller, Horst
Casselmann, E. & A.

05536-17-0041
NL-17-1223836
07370-17-0522
NL-17-1223825
06893-17-742
NL-17-1193374
NL-17-1223817
NL-17-1223818
NL-17-1223820
NL-17-1223827
NL-17-1223835
NL-17-1223837
NL-17-1223839
NL-17-1223846
NL-17-1223853
NL-17-1223854
NL-17-1223856
NL-17-1223985
01592-17-0389
01592-17-0391
05536-17-0042
07370-17-0520
07370-17-0521
07370-17-0523
03801-17-0870
03801-17-0876
03801-17-0877
03801-17-0880
03801-17-0881
05536-17-0049
06893-17-719
NL-17-1223680
NL-17-1223797
01592-17-0554
05536-17-0045
03801-17-0879
05297-17-1486
01190-17-0328

479
300

84

208
403

23
255
244

545
253
288
14
206
49
401

414
427
116
12
343
249
141
318
560
443
399
57
412

370
386

368
290
25
44

406

518

135
351
171

79
299
482
169
535
214
115
100
275
193
295

30
366
384
315
221

294
71
513
399

311
117

460
203
254
151
352
91
95
287

269
249
316
292
129
96
231
334
317

227
472
458
50
128
114
410
122
462
427
482
368
353
456
492

93
442

71
360
258
184
158
283

27
221

94
121
33
279
102
171
355
286
212
99
395
407
47
385
338
34
289
453
145
364

391
365
430
424
448
148
402

355

133
378
144
175
194
354
345
114
400
391

150
109
145
63
159
103
21
382
352
16

121
185
76
264
406

399

157
179
180
181

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



110|Casselmann, E. & A. 01190-17-0329
111 |Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers 06893-17-703
112 |Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers 06893-17-750
113|Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers 06893-17-755
114 |Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers NL-17-1223666
115|Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers NL-17-1223785
116 |Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers NL-17-1223798
117 |Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers NL-17-1223829
118 |Comb. Seggelen-Wolvers NL-17-1302199
119 |Fenten, Heinz 01592-17-0556
120 |Fenten, Heinz 01592-17-0560
121 |Ferchen, Willi & Marlies 05536-17-0043
122 |Ferchen, Willi & Marlies 05536-17-0046
123 |Ferchen, Willi & Marlies 05536-17-0047
124 |Ferchen, Willi & Marlies 05536-17-0048
125|Goeben, Hans-Joachim 07370-17-0510
126 |Held, Werner & Michaela 00514-17-0917
127 |Kleser, E. & Hallmann, J. 03801-17-0878
128 |Weller, Horst 05297-17-1467
129 [Weller, Horst 05297-17-1487

eingesetzt 571 430
registriert 497 456 411 183



